2

e NOUEWNERE

BR R R R R R R R
® NV A WNRO

KREISKLASSENPOKAL 2014 IN KIPFENBERG HERREN

Verein

KRC Kipfenberg 2

SV Eitensheim

KC Karlshuld 2

KC Pottmes 2

SV Zuchering 3

DJK Eichstatt 2

TSV Aichach 1

SKC Kdnigsmoos

KRC Kipfenberg 3

SC Miihlried 2

FSV Ingolstadt 1976
TSV Aichach 2

KRC Kipfenberg 4

ESV Bavaria Ingolstadt
TV Handfeste Ingolstadt
Zauner Manching

TV 1861 Ingolstadt

SV Gunvor Ingolstadt

Volle

1505
1420
1513
1463
1447
1421
1380
1389
1425
1405
1414
1398
1381
1424
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX

Abr.

721
764
660
671
685
705
723
710
638
651
641
618
599
554
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

28
26
24
35
30
15
29
28
48
25
43
41
36
50
XX
XX
XX
XX

Gesamt

2226
2184
2173
2134
2132
2126
2103
2099
2063
2056
2055
2016
1980
1978
0

0
0
0



